

Put Our 101 years of Experience in Full Service Banking to Work For You!

We're Sound, We're Safe, And We've Been Locally Owned Since 1913!

NEKOOSA PORT EDWARDS STATE BANK





240 Market Ave.
Port Edwards
(715) 887-3285

1153 Rome Center Drive
Town of Rome
(715) 325-5676

We want to be your financial partner ...

MEMBER FDIC

Privacy Policy			
FACTS	WHAT DOES NEKOOS INFORMATION?	SA PORT EDWARDS STATE BANK	DO WITH YOUR PERSONAL Rev. January 2012
Why?	consumers the right to	oose how they share your personal information. Federal law gives imit some but not all sharing. Federal law also requires us to tell are and protect your personal information. Please read this notice what we do.	
What?	you have with us. This Social Security r Account balance Overdraft history	information we collect and share depe information can include: number and Income es and Payment history and Checking account information or our customer, we continue to share	·
How?	business. In the section customers' personal inf	need to share customers' personal ir n below, we list the reasons financial formation; the reasons NEKOOSA PC whether you can limit this sharing.	companies can share their
Reasons we can share your person	al information	Does NEKOOSA PORT EDWARDS	Can you limit this sharing?
For our every day business purpos transactions, maintain your account(s legal investigations, or report to credit), respond to court orders and	Yes	No
For our marketing purposes- to offer our products and services to you		No	We don't share
For joint marketing with other financial companies		No	We don't share
For our affiliates' everyday business purposes- information about your transactions and experiences		No	We don't share
For our affiliates' everyday business purposes- information about your creditworthiness		No	We don't share
For nonaffiliates to market to you		No	We don't share
Questions?	all 715-886-3104		
What we do?	MI 710 000 010+		
How does NEKOOSA PORT EDWARDS STATE BANK protect my personal information?	To protect your personal information from unauthorized access and use, we use security measures that comply with federal law. These measures include computer safeguards and secured files and buildings. We will utilize personal financial information of customers responsibly and will always protect such information which we collect. Our employees will be held to the highest standards of conduct with respect to ensuring the confidentiality of customer information.		
How does NEKOOSA PORT EDWARDS STATE BANK collect my personal information?	Give us your contact Make a wire transfer Show your driver's lid We also collect your persor other companies.	cense	redit bureaus, affiliates, or
Why can't l limit all sharing?	creditworthiness	everyday business purposesinforma	ation about your

• sharing for nonaffiliates to market to you

unies related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and non financial		
anies related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and non financial		
Companies related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and non financial companies.		
OOSA PORT EDWARDS STATE BANK has no affiliates.		
anies not related by common ownership or control. They can be financial and non ial companies. OOSA PORT EDWARDS STATE BANK does not share with nonaffiliates so they can t to you.		
nal agreement between nonaffiliated financial companies that together market financial ets or services to you. OOSA PORT EDWARDS STATE BANK doesn't jointly market.		
i		



Lobby Hours | Drive-Up Hours Monday through Thursday 9:00a.m.-4:30p.m. | 8:30a.m.-5:30p.m. Friday 9:00a.m.-6:30p.m. | 8:30a.m.-6:30p.m. Saturday 9:00a.m.-Noon | 8:30a.m.-Noon



Toll Free: (877) 838-0692

support@npesb.com

<u>Home</u>

<u>Disclosure Statement</u>

Privacy Policy

Nekoosa Port Edwards State Bank 405 Market Street Nekoosa, WI 54457-1125



Copyright © 2014 The Berry Company LLC.